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Time Topic Presenter
11:05-11:10 Introductions Dr. Rita Hsu

11:10-11:20 MMRP report Deborah Gardner MPH
Deborah.Gardner@doh.wa.gov

11:20-12:00 Perinatal Indicator Report Brad Klos, MSPH
Bradley.Klos@doh.wa.gov

12:00 -12:10 State QI~ Human Milk Banking Krystle Perez MD (UW)

12:10- 12:25 State QI~ WATrac Ashley Christoff
Ashley.Christoff@nwhrn.org

12:25-12:40 State QI~ Safe Haven Law Dixie K. Weber, MS, RN
DWeber@familytofamilysupport.org

12:40-12:50 State QI~ substance use disorders  Tiffani Buck ARNP, RN
Tiffani.Buck@doh.wa.gov

12:50- 13:00 State QI~ substance use disorders-
updates and future work 

Jenica Sandall MSN, RN
JenicaS@wsha.org

13:00- 13:10 State QI~ Blue Band project Rebecca Penders PhD, RN
Rebecca.Penders@providence.org

13:10-13:20 State QI~ Smooth Transitions Melissa Denmark LM

13:20-13:45 Legislative session updates Sarah Keefe 

13:30-14:00 Updates

Washington State Perinatal Collaborative 
May 2023
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Maternal Mortality Review Report

DEBORAH GARDNER MPH-MATERNAL MORTALITY 
COORDINATOR- WA STATE DOH 



Perinatal Indicators Report 

BRAD KLOS MSPH~
WA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 



State QI~ Human Milk Banking 

KRYSTLE PEREZ MD~ UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON 



WATrac

ASHLEY CHRISTOFF



State QI~ Safe Haven Law 

DIXIE K. WEBER, MS, RN



State QI~ Substance Use Disorders 

TIFFANI BUCK ARNP, RN



WSHA~ Updates and Future Work 

JENICA SANDALL MSN, RN



State QI~ Blue Band Project 

REBECCA PENDERS PHD, RN~ PERINATAL REGIONAL 
COORDINATOR EASTERN WA



State QI~ Smooth Transitions 

MELISSA DENMARK LM



Legislative Session Updates

SARAH KEEFE MPH- WA STATE DOH



Updates~ All Participants  
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